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FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS

50/125 OM2 MULTI MODE DUPLEX PATCHCORDS LS
ZH

Art No

FO-05211PPDX20X

SC/PC-ST/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05161PPDX18X

ST/PC-MTRJ 50/125 MM DX L:X PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05221PPDX20X

Art No

FO-05111PPDX20X

SC/PC-SC/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

ST/PC-ST/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05251PPDX20X

Art No

FO-05151PPDX20X

SC/PC-LC/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

ST/PC-LC/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05231PPDX20X

Art No

FO-05131PPDX20X

SC/PC-FC/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

ST/PC-FC/PC 50/125 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORDS
TELECOMMUNICATION & CABLING SYSTEMS


